ADDENDUM

Document 00910
ADDENDUM NO. 2

Date of Addendum: /Z L. 13

PROJECT NAME: N. Stadium IT
PROJECT NO:  H-000130
BID DATE: January 11, 2024 (This is a change to the proposal date.)
FROM: City of Houston, General Services Department

900 Bagby, 2nd Floor, City Hall Annex

Houston, Texas 77002

Attn: William Rios, Senior Project Manager
TO: Prospective Bidders
This Addendum forms a part of the Bid Documents and will be incorporated into the
Contract, as applicable. Insofar as the original Project Manual and Drawings are
inconsistent, this Addendum governs.

'~ CHANGE IN BID DATE

The Bid Date for this Project is changed from December 28, 2023 to January 11,

2024. Time of day and place for submittal of Bid remains the same.

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2
i N> )
> \ ZeoD g Tri- |
i ol DATED: [2-%¢.2%
RICh dV II
Assn tant D I ctor\

a Estate esign’ & Construction Division
eneral Services Department

00910-1
02-22-2022



